
Recommended Students' Senate Nominees to DPGCs 2025-26
Department Programme Name Roll Number IITK email ID Mobile Number
Aerospace PhD Tolstoy Debbarma 22201266 tolstoyd22@iitk.ac.in 8787757979
Aerospace M.Tech/MS(R) Kshitiz Gupta 241010403 kshitizg24@iitk.ac.in 9956567453

BSBE PhD Anuvab Chatterjee 21118263 anuvabc21@iitk.ac.in 9903590796
BSBE M.Tech/MS(R) Tanmay Mehta 241180009 tanmayn24@iitk.ac.in 9657438338

Chemical Engineering PhD Utkarsh Tripathi 242020603 utkarsht23@iitk.ac.in 6388721637
Chemical Engineering MTech/MS(R) Karan Verma 251020017 Karanv25@iitk.ac.in 6386322160

Chemistry PhD Parashuram Sharma 222107278 psharma20@iitk.ac.in 7070049770
Chemistry MSc Deepak Singh 241070009 deepaks24@iitk.ac.in 7607158561

Civil Engineering PhD Parth Trivedi 251030616 parthtrivedi25@iitk.ac.in 8764361770
Civil Engineering M.Tech/MS(R) Suraj Tripathi 242030402 surajt24@iitk.ac.in 8005011061
Cognitive Science PhD Kanika Sachdeva 251280603 kanika25@iitk.ac.in 7704068193
Cognitive Science M.Tech./MS(R) Niliena Celine Biju 251280011 nilienacb25@iitk.ac.in 8156814622

Computer Science Engg PhD Anjali Chouhan 241110602 Anjalic24@iitk.ac.in 9907248746
Computer Science Engg M.Tech/MS(R) Shrey Sharma 251110068 ssharma25@iitk.ac.in 7599736369

Design PhD Gaurav Kumar 231190601 kgaurav23@iitk.ac.in 9454287637
Design M.Des./MTech/MS(R) Abhishek Das 251190001 abhishekdas25@iitk.ac.in 9692082752
DOMS PhD Pratik Samal 21214265 pratiks21@iitk.ac.in 9439410444
DOMS MBA/M.Tech/MS(R) Aman Dubey 241250006 amand24@iitk.ac.in 8423901982

Earth Sciences PhD/M.Tech/MS(R) Somnath Adak 22123275 somnath22@iitk.ac.in 9083332293
Earth Sciences PhD/M.Tech/MS(R) RAJAT KAUSHISH 21123269 rajatk21@iitk.ac.in 9466363614

Economic Sciences PhD Ushmeet Kaur 231270608 ushmeetk23@iitk.ac.in 9560078820
Economic Sciences MS(R)/M.Sc Shreya Singla 251270029 shreyasingla25@iitk.ac.in 9991151827

Electrical Engineering PhD Mayank Anupam 21104279 mayank21@iitk.ac.in 8987073413
Electrical Engineering M.Tech/MS(R) Krunal Chavhan 251040056 krunalhc25@iitk.ac.in 7304522497

HSS PhD/M.Sc Archana Janardhan 232000601 archanaj23@iitk.ac.in 7022935760
HSS PhD/M.Sc Neha Jain 22100273 neha22@iitk.ac.in 8697434061

Mathematics and Statistics PhD Muneeb Ahmad Wani 231080603 muneeb23@iitk.ac.in 7006768893
Mathematics and Statistics M.Sc. Mangleshwari 251080074 mangleshwari25@iitk.ac.in 6394249329

Mechanical PhD Ashish Meena 241050607 ashishm24@iitk.ac.in 9555350654
Mechanical M.Tech/MS(R) Aditya Prasad 241050004 adiprasad24@iitk.ac.in 7017205987

MSE PhD RAVITEJA 21106268 cheepatir21@iitk.ac.in 9347722558
MSE M.Tech Nishant Jaiswal 251060018 nishantj25@iitk.ac.in 8090657857
MSP PhD GAFFAR ANSARI 242120602 gaffara24@iitk.ac.in 7417122113
MSP M.Tech/MS(R) Aditi Mudgal 241120002 aditim24@iitk.ac.in 8630582093

Physics PhD/MS(R)/MSc Rishabh Verma 231090912 vrishabh21@iitk.ac.in 7355241281
SEE PhD Pramod Yadav 22229264 pramody22@iitk.ac.in 9990865275
SEE M.Tech/MS(R) Piyush Tripathi 241290401 tpiyush24@iitk.ac.in 9936541703

SPASE PhD ANKAN MAJUMDAR 231310602 ankanm23@iitk.ac.in 8733852156
SPASE M.Tech/MS(R) Ganesh Jaiswal 241310005 ganeshj24@iitk.ac.in 7355014214

PSE PhD/M.Tech/MS(R) Piyush Tiwari 251160402 piyushtiwari25@iitk.ac.in 9748606211


